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Midwest Collegiate Conference Meet Women's 5K

Jones Park, Cedar Rapids, IA

Oct. 20, 2007

60's & Sunny, Wind 15-20

Results by Kauder Racing

Mens results

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS        AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Mount Mercy             25   1   3   4   7  10  16  17    20:42    0:55

  2 St. Ambrose             32   2   5   6   8  11  15  18    20:51    0:55

  3 Grand View              67   9  12  13  14  19  20        21:39    1:22


Incomplete Teams: Clarke College, William Penn

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE


1. Mount Mercy

    1  Mallory Marshall, So       20:20    6:33

    3  Kori Yotter, Fr            20:27    6:36

    4  Katie Larsen, Sr           20:33    6:38

    7  Erin Behan, Fr             20:52    6:44

   10  Katie Schlutz, Sr          21:15    6:51

   16  Melissa Caster, Sr         21:51    7:03

   17  Heather Collum, Sr         22:16    7:11

Total Time = 103:26     Total Places = 25


2. St. Ambrose

    2  Jessica Olsen, Sr          20:23    6:34

    5  Mary Kate Dunne, Sr        20:41    6:40

    6  Cassie Young, Fr           20:50    6:43

    8  Amber Hoffman, Jr          21:05    6:48

   11  Katelynn Krahn, Jr         21:17    6:52

   15  Amanda Trossen, Fr         21:37    6:58

   18  Lauren Cleary, So          22:28    7:15

Total Time = 104:14     Total Places = 32


3. Grand View

    9  Lyndsey Cozad, Sr          21:14    6:51

   12  Sara Hendrickson, So       21:22    6:53

   13  Megan Winkelmann, So       21:29    6:56

   14  Miah Watson, Sr            21:32    6:57

   19  Hilliary Jones, Jr         22:36    7:17

   20  Melissa Linde, Jr          24:56    8:02

Total Time = 108:12     Total Places = 67

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Mallory Marshall, So       20:20    6:33  Mount Mercy          

    2     2  Jessica Olsen, Sr          20:23    6:34  St. Ambrose          

    3     3  Kori Yotter, Fr            20:27    6:36  Mount Mercy          
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    4     4  Katie Larsen, Sr           20:33    6:38  Mount Mercy          

    5     5  Mary Kate Dunne, Sr        20:41    6:40  St. Ambrose          

    6     6  Cassie Young, Fr           20:50    6:43  St. Ambrose          

    7     7  Erin Behan, Fr             20:52    6:44  Mount Mercy          

    8     8  Amber Hoffman, Jr          21:05    6:48  St. Ambrose          

    9     9  Lyndsey Cozad, Sr          21:14    6:51  Grand View           

   10    10  Katie Schlutz, Sr          21:15    6:51  Mount Mercy          

   11    11  Katelynn Krahn, Jr         21:17    6:52  St. Ambrose          

   12    12  Sara Hendrickson, So       21:22    6:53  Grand View           

   13    13  Megan Winkelmann, So       21:29    6:56  Grand View           

   14    14  Miah Watson, Sr            21:32    6:57  Grand View           

   15    15  Amanda Trossen, Fr         21:37    6:58  St. Ambrose          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top

   16    16  Melissa Caster, Sr         21:51    7:03  Mount Mercy          

   17    17  Heather Collum, Sr         22:16    7:11  Mount Mercy          

   18        Kortney Kluesner, So       22:22    7:13  Mount Mercy          

   19    18  Lauren Cleary, So          22:28    7:15  St. Ambrose          

   20    19  Hilliary Jones, Jr         22:36    7:17  Grand View           

   21        Carley Freund, Fr          23:06    7:27  Clarke College       

   22        Jessi Crain, So            23:07    7:27  Clarke College       

   23        Kristin Leetzow, So        23:21    7:32  St. Ambrose          

   24        Kasey Kerr, Sr             23:26    7:33  William Penn         

   25        Megan Matyasse, Sr         23:38    7:37  St. Ambrose          

   26        Beth Swanson, So           24:45    7:59  St. Ambrose          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top

   27    20  Melissa Linde, Jr          24:56    8:02  Grand View           

   28        Aimee Burch, Fr            25:00    8:04  St. Ambrose          

   29        Amanda Callender, Fr       25:08    8:06  Mount Mercy          

   30        Holly Gruenke, Jr          25:24    8:12  St. Ambrose          

   31        Sloan Felten, So           25:40    8:17  St. Ambrose          

   32        Valinn Mc Reyanolds, Sr    26:04    8:24  William Penn         

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top

   33        Lindsay Park, Sr           27:55    9:00  St. Ambrose          

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top

   34        Andrea Rensberger, Fr      33:30   10:48  William Penn         

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top

   35        Shalisa Gladney, Fr        38:30   12:25  William Penn         


Return tohome page.
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